Aug 26 2024 (19:30) India Rail Info 1

Anandwan SF Express/22128 - SF - CR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to LTT/Mumbai LTT
8h 5m - 424 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KZJ Kazipet Junction 18:25 2 |1 0 77 286 |SCR
2 |UMKT |Jammikunta 18:53 18:54 Tm |1 1 36 95 SCR
3 |PDPL |Peddapalli Junction 19:19 19:20 m |1 |1 75 |66 SCR
4 |RDM |Ramagundam 19:36 19:38 2m |1 |1 93 |55 (170 |SCR
5 |MCI |Manchiryal 19:53 19:54 im |1 |1 107 |79 |159 [SCR
6 |BPA |Bellampalli 20:09 20:10 m |1 |1 126 [111 |204 [SCR
7  |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:31 20:32 Tm (1 |1 165 |45 |184 [SCR
8 BPQ |Balharshah 22:05 22:10 5m |3 |1 235 |43 |346 [CR
9 |[CD Chandrapur 22:29 22:30 m |2 |1 249 |63 (362 |CR
10 |WRR |Warora 23:14 23:15 m |2 |1 295 |84 (383 |CR
11 |HGT |Hinganghat 23:43 23:45 2m (2 |1 334 |67 (229 |CR
12 |WR Wardha junction 00:15 00:18 3m |2 |2 368 |80 [247 |CR
13 |DMN |Dhamangaon 00:55 00:57 2m |1 |2 417 |30 |300 [CR
14 |BD Badnera Junction 02:27 02:30 3m |1 |2 463 |95 |301 |CR
(Amravati)
15 |AK Akola Junction 03:20 03:23 3m (1 |2 (542 |83 (598 |CR
16 |MKU |Malkapur 04:28 04:30 2m |1 |2 |631 |46 (248 |CR
17 |BSL |Bhusaval Junction 05:35 05:40 5m |0 |2 681 |63 [205 |CR
18 |NK Nashik Road 09:45 09:50 5m |4 |2 |938 |47 551 |CR
19 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 12:37 12:40 3m (6 |2 1071 (47 |9 |[CR
20 [TNA |Thane 13:03 13:05 2m |8 |2 1089 |25 |7 |CR
21 [LTT |MumbaiLTT 13:45 2 |2 1105 |- 6 |[CR

Aug 26 2024 (19:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



